1	<b>RESOLUTION NO. 9394</b>
2 3 4 5 6	A RESOLUTION introduced by City Manager Stephen Wade temporarily suspending Governing Body Rule 2.11 for the March 28, 2023 strategic planning special meeting
7	WHEREAS, Governing Body Rule 3.2 addresses special Governing Body meetings
8	that occur outside of the usual Tuesday meetings held three times each month; and
9	WHEREAS, Governing Body Rule 2.11 requires that all portions of Governing Body
10	meetings 'be televised, live, subject to budget constraints, technical difficulties of
11	emergency situations;' and
12	WHEREAS, on March 28, 2023, the Governing Body is convening a special meeting
13	for strategic planning.
14	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE
15	CITY OF TOPEKA, KANSAS, that Governing Body Rule 2.11 be suspended during the
16	small group sessions. The meeting will be televised when City staff provides their
17	presentations.
18	ADOPTED and APPROVED by the Governing Body on March 21, 2023.
19	CITY OF TOPEKA, KANSAS
20	
21 22 23	ATTEST:
24	
25	
26	Brenda Younger, City Clerk